
Results/Résultats

Boys 10

17 7

8 TERRY VENTURINI FRA

FRANATHAN OLIVIERA110

PAMO BMX RACING TEAMSUISHANE N�NLIST540

FRAAROHN LO SHUNG LINE166

AUTVALENTIN WAGNER580

DENJEPPE KEJLSTRUP706

NEDSCOTT JANSSEN200

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 2 2

1 7 1

6 3 6

5 1 3

7 5 7

3 4 5

4 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 7

410 XANDER MAVOLWANE WRIGHT GBR

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

DENWILLIAM GARNER700

FINKASPER HICKMAN12

FRAMARTIN GAUJARD126

FRAEMILIO LORENZINI188

HARO BMX TEAM
SWITZERLAND

SUILEO VERNER542

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 5 7

4 3 5

7 6 6

3 7 3

5 4 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 7

13 NATHAN NAYENER FRA

DENASGER AGGERGAARD702

GBRJARED HILL420

NEDMARIANO SOLISA238

FRAJEAN JOUVENAL146

BELJORRE LOODTS328

FRATERENCE LEGER144

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 4 2

6 5 6

3 2 5

7 7 7

5 3 3

4 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 7

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

BELLARS BOSCH14

BELVINCE VAN DOORSLAER344

FRAJEREMY PLONJON150

FRACESAR HAPKA132

NEDSTAN RORIJE240

FRAMYLAN TONON194

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 4

6 7 6

3 3 2

7 6 7

4 4 3

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 10

21 7

750 JESPER WAHLBERG SWE

BELNOE ERLICH302

ODUM RACINGGBRMYLES WILDBORE15

NEDISAAC MARTENS214

FRANELYO CASTOLDI190

FRACLOVIS GOUIN182

FRASWEN FISCHER154

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

5 5 6

2 3 3

7 7 7

4 4 5

6 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 8

348 JARO SPOOREN BEL

BMX RIGALATRALFS SPILA824

NEDTOM VAN DEN BEMT246

FRALINO HARSCOET17

FRANOAH DESNOULET184

FRAEVAN PAUTROT196

FRAHUGO PARPAILLON168

SWEMELVIN MOL�N756

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

7 4 6

4 3 4

10 10 10

6 5 7

3 6 3

5 7 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 8

832 RUDOLFS SIKLIS LAT BMX RIGA

FRAPAOLO LEMASSON152

FRAFLAVIEN JULIER136

FRAEVANN GIOT198

LATMARTINS DOMBROVSKIS830

BELGIEL DE NUL304

ITAEDOARDO TASSI620

NEDGIJS WINTERS256

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 3 3

7 6 5

3 2 4

8 8 8

6 7 7

4 5 2

5 4 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 8

812 EDVARDS TUTERS LAT

LATROBERTS CERNOVS828

FRALEO VARAINE160

ITAFILIPPO CUSUMANO630

BELROMAIN FRANCK332

FRAETHAN CHAVDIA128

FRATHIBAUT NETZER100

SUINEO VIVARELLI544

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

3 1 1

1 2 2

8 4 5

4 3 3

6 8 8

7 7 7

2 6 4

5 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 10

25 8

800 MARKUSS OZOLNIEKS LAT

HARO BMX TEAM
SWITZERLAND

SUIMAX KULLMANN502

LATARTURS ROBERTS KRUMINS816

FRATOM DELERS186

FRANOE FERRATON192

ESPSERGIO MORILLO ALVAREZ658

NEDTERJE KOOPMANS244

FRACLEMENT CORNU172

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 4 2

6 6 6

5 3 3

10 10 10

7 7 7

4 2 5

3 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

26 8

808 EDUARDS SALMANIS LAT

NEDBAS VAN UDEN242

FRATHIBAUT MARROCQ170

ESPULISES BARRACHINA COLLADO652

LATTOMASS ZEICS806

SUIDAVID FERREIRA546

FRATITOUAN FAURE134

FRAMALO PEYEC106

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 5

10 6 2

3 4 3

7 10 10

5 10 10

4 3 4

6 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 10

Results/Résultats

11 8

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

FRATERRY VENTURINI8

BELJARO SPOOREN348

FRALINO HARSCOET17

FRANATHAN NAYENER13

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

NEDBAS VAN UDEN242

LATEDUARDS SALMANIS808

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

110 NATHAN OLIVIERA FRA

LATEDVARDS TUTERS812

BELLARS BOSCH14

FINKASPER HICKMAN12

LATROBERTS CERNOVS828

LATRALFS SPILA824

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

LATRUDOLFS SIKLIS832

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Boys 10

Results/Résultats

21 5

8 TERRY VENTURINI FRA

LATRUDOLFS SIKLIS832

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

FINKASPER HICKMAN12

LATMARKUSS OZOLNIEKS800

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 5

110 NATHAN OLIVIERA FRA

FRANATHAN NAYENER13

LATROBERTS CERNOVS828

LATEDUARDS SALMANIS808

BELNOE ERLICH302

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 5

14 LARS BOSCH BEL

FRALINO HARSCOET17

LATEDVARDS TUTERS812

NEDBAS VAN UDEN242

FRATHIBAUT MARROCQ170

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 5

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

LATRALFS SPILA824

BELJARO SPOOREN348

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

ESPULISES BARRACHINA COLLADO652

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

3

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 10

Results/Résultats

9 8

8 TERRY VENTURINI FRA

BELJARO SPOOREN348

NEDBAS VAN UDEN242

BELNOE ERLICH302

ITAFILIPPO CUSUMANO630

NEDMARIANO SOLISA238

LATARTURS ROBERTS KRUMINS816

BELVINCE VAN DOORSLAER344

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

110 NATHAN OLIVIERA FRA

LATRUDOLFS SIKLIS832

LATRALFS SPILA824

FRATHIBAUT MARROCQ170

GBRMYLES WILDBORE15

FRAJEREMY PLONJON150

FRATOM DELERS186

GBRXANDER MAVOLWANE WRIGHT410

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

812 EDVARDS TUTERS LAT

FRANATHAN NAYENER13

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

ESPULISES BARRACHINA COLLADO652

SUISHANE N�NLIST540

FRAPAOLO LEMASSON152

NEDISAAC MARTENS214

NEDTOM VAN DEN BEMT246

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

FRALINO HARSCOET17

LATROBERTS CERNOVS828

LATMARKUSS OZOLNIEKS800

DENASGER AGGERGAARD702

FRAAROHN LO SHUNG LINE166

FRAFLAVIEN JULIER136

DENWILLIAM GARNER700

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 10

Results/Résultats

13 8

14 LARS BOSCH BEL

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

FINKASPER HICKMAN12

LATEDUARDS SALMANIS808

FRAEVANN GIOT198

SUIMAX KULLMANN502

GBRJARED HILL420

FRALEO VARAINE160

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 10

Results/Résultats

8 8

348 JARO SPOOREN BEL

BELLARS BOSCH14

FRATERRY VENTURINI8

LATEDVARDS TUTERS812

FRALINO HARSCOET17

FINKASPER HICKMAN12

ESTSTEN TRISTAN RAID7

FRANATHAN OLIVIERA110

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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